lll. Anlage E

I. Anlage A
ab 1. April 2019

Entgelt-

A bis 29. Februar 2020
15 2,81%
14 2,85%
13 2,81%
12 2,81%
11 2,81%
10 2,81%
9c 3,49%
9%b 2,94%
%9a 2,78%
8 2,90%
7 2,81%
6 3,00%
5 3,07%
4 2,93%
3 3,03%
2 3,31%
1 4,15%
150 3,09%
20 3,31%

II. Anlage C
ab 1. April 2019

Entgelt-

AR bis 29. Februar 2020
S 18 3,02%
S 17 3,02%
S 16 3,02%
S 15 3,02%
S14 3,02%
S 13 3,02%
S12 3,02%
S 11b 3,02%
S 1lla 3,02%

S9 3,02%
S8b 3,02%
S 8a 3,02%
S7 3,02%
S4 3,02%
S3 3,02%
S2 3,02%
S 13U 3,02%
S 10 3,04%

ab 1. Marz 2019
Entgelt-
e bis 29. Februar 2020
P 16 3,29%
P 15 3,29%
P14 3,29%
P13 3,29%
P12 3,29%
P11 3,29%
P 10 3,29%
P9 3,29%
P8 3,29%
P7 3,29%
P6 3,29%
P5 3,29%




